
Blatt 1Schlosscup
Herren B
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 38

Beste Klassierung: 15 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
1 15 Ritschard Nico Ostermundigen

33 6 Morales Samuel Bern
32 10 Schafer Leandro Burgdorf Schafer

8,4,10

Ritschard
8,7,6

17 7 Feuz Robin Affoltern A/A
16 12 Romanens Bastien Rossens Romanens

6,-10,2,5

Romanens
-8,6,-2,6,5

9 11 Steiner Ruedi Aarberg
24 8 Ziegler Rudolf Ittigen Steiner

-3,5,-5,9,5
25 7 Abbühl Christian Heimberg
8 13 Kovacs Stanislav Solothurn Kovacs

w.o.

Steiner
5,6,-5,6

Romanens
7,10,9

5 13 Gagnebin Ivan Mandement
37 6 Alimpinisis-Hofer DeborahWorb
28 7 Hasler Braden Châtelaine Hasler

-9,12,8,7

Gagnebin
6,-11,4,-8,4

21 7 George Aarkash Köniz
12 10 Mahon Sven Vevey Mahon

9,2,-9,8

Mahon
w.o.

13 10 Baumann Andreas Burgdorf
20 8 Reichert Fionn Heimberg Reichert

8,-6,9,8
29 8 Wittwer Martin Kirchberg
36 6 Huegi Ismaël Tramelan Huegi

10,8,9
4 14 Decrauzat Romain Rossens

Decrauzat
9,6,8

Decrauzat
-2,5,4,6

Decrauzat
10,5,-8,5

Decrauzat
3,-6,7,6



Blatt 2Schlosscup
Herren B
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 38

Beste Klassierung: 15 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
3 14 Svobodova Tatana Rapperswil-Jona

35 6 Ernst Nathan Vevey
30 10 Karam Salim Vernier Karam

10,13,-8,10

Karam
17,3,-6,9

19 10 Räber Till Burgdorf
14 12 Lazic Stefan Lugano Lazic

8,-9,7,4

Lazic
4,8,3

11 11 Willen Andreas Brügg
22 10 Hügli Thomas Bern Hügli

-7,-10,8,7,10
27 7 Liniger Julian Aarberg
38 6 Wittwer Ramon Burgdorf Wittwer

-14,5,8,10
6 13 Descloux Fabrice Rossens

Descloux
6,3,8

Descloux
2,7,8

Descloux
8,6,2

7 14 Troxler Roger Thun
26 9 Sprecher Ramon Kirchberg Troxler

7,15,8
23 9 Mischler Lucas Rolle
10 11 Kneuss Valentin La Chaux-de-Fonds Mischler

12,7,-8,7

Troxler
7,3,-6,4

15 12 Robbi Curdin Hindelbank
18 8 Wittwer Jürg Burgdorf Robbi

-8,4,-3,5,11
31 9 Zingg Marcel Heimberg
34 6 Schneider Erik Regio Moossee Zingg

10,5,5
2 15 Winterberger Manuel Ostermundigen

Zingg
w.o.

Robbi
11,6,-6,5

Robbi
4,4,9

Robbi
11,-9,12,-10,12



Blatt 3Schlosscup
Herren B
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 38

Beste Klassierung: 15 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
Sieger Blatt 1 Decrauzat

Sieger Blatt 2 Robbi -11,7,-6,10,6
Robbi

Rangliste
1 12 Robbi Curdin Hindelbank
2 14 Decrauzat Romain Rossens
3 13 Descloux Fabrice Rossens

12 Romanens Bastien Rossens
5 14 Troxler Roger Thun

10 Mahon Sven Vevey
12 Lazic Stefan Lugano
11 Steiner Ruedi Aarberg

9 9 Zingg Marcel Heimberg
8 Reichert Fionn Heimberg
10 Hügli Thomas Bern
15 Ritschard Nico Ostermundigen
9 Mischler Lucas Rolle
13 Gagnebin Ivan Mandement
10 Karam Salim Vernier
13 Kovacs Stanislav Solothurn


